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STETSKIY  NIKITA

SANCHEZ ORTEGA SERGIO

SANCHEZ MONTES GOMEZ LUCIA

ALCANTARA GARCIA EUGENIO

RUEDA LOPEZ ALEJANDRO

SANCHEZ MONTES GOMEZ LUCIA

GARCIA-TORRES ROBLES CRISTINA

AZCONA GARCIA CAROLINA DE LOS
AN
DAVILA BARRENA JUAN PABLO

CARBO GARCIA SANTIAGO

NIETO RODRIGUEZ MARTA

ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

ALAOUI MHAMMEDI AYMAN

BARRIONUEVO VALENZUELA JUAN

PICADO CARIÑO JORGE

NAVARRETE MARTIN DANIEL

CARRILLO GARCIA MARTA

BURGOS HURTADO PABLO

SALADO MENDEZ CLAUDIA

CAPILLA VILLENA PEDRO

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JESUS
MANUEL
MARTIN PUERTAS ALEJANDRO

HURTADO MORON ANDRES

LUZON VENTURA ANTONIO

MORENILLA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS

GARCIA SANTAMARIA SANTIAGO
MIQUEL
CUESTA FUENTES GUILLERMO

ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ INES

MOLINA PLATA ALEJANDRO

VILLAR DEL SOL PABLO

RAMOS GONZALEZ NOAH

DOMENECH AZPITARTE JAIME

TORRES SORIA JUAN MANUEL

GARCIA TOMAS RAMON

CARMONA MENDEZ AMADOR

ARRANZ RODRIGUEZ PELAYO JESUS

CARVAJAL SANCHEZ FRANCISCO

PICADO CARIÑO JORGE

NAVARRETE MARTIN DANIEL

CAPILLA VILLENA PEDRO

  6.925

  7.113

  6.871

  6.457

  7.900

  6.871

  7.515

  7.132

  8.128

  7.267

  7.050

  6.578

  6.883

  7.322

  7.380

  7.867

  6.760

  6.063

  6.493

  6.933

  6.367

  6.819

  7.243

  7.200

  6.200

  7.186

  6.626

  6.600

  6.578

  6.052

  6.028

  6.329

  5.815

  6.680

  6.100

  6.093

  5.980

  6.425

  6.188

  7.380

  7.867

  6.933

015-039

015-040

015-040

015-040

015-041

015-041

015-003

015-003

015-003

015-044

015-044

015-045

015-045

015-046

015-046

015-046

015-004

015-004

015-046

015-046

015-046

015-004

015-046

015-046

015-046

015-004

015-046

015-046

015-046

015-004

015-004

015-004

015-046

015-004

015-046

015-046

015-046

015-046

015-004

015-047

015-047

015-047

A  WIEN01

B  GENT01

B  GENT01

B  GENT01

B  LOUVAIN01

B  LOUVAIN01

CH LAUSANN06

CH LAUSANN06

CH LAUSANN06

CH LAUSANN06

CH LAUSANN06

CH LUGANO01

CH LUGANO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO01

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

1

1

2

3

1

3

1

1

3

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

7

2

2

1

4

9

2

1

1

3

1

4

2

1

8

2

2

3

3

Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de Movilidad Suiza-
Europa

4.5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

296

296

296

296

296

296

221

221

221

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

221

221

296

296

216

221

296

296

216

221

297

296

296

221

221

221

216

221

216

296

296

296

221

296

296

296

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota
Ling. 
  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.500

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

Nota
Total 
  6.925

  7.113

  6.871

  6.457

  7.900

  6.871

  8.515

  8.132

  8.128

  7.767

  7.050

  6.578

  6.883

  8.322

  7.880

  7.867

  7.760

  7.563

  7.493

  7.433

  7.367

  7.319

  7.243

  7.200

  7.200

  7.186

  7.126

  7.100

  7.078

  7.052

  7.028

  6.829

  6.815

  6.680

  6.600

  6.593

  6.480

  6.425

  6.188

  7.880

  7.867

  7.433
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GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
MARTIN PUERTAS ALEJANDRO

LUZON VENTURA ANTONIO

GARCIA SANTAMARIA SANTIAGO
MIQUEL
CUESTA FUENTES GUILLERMO

RAMOS GONZALEZ NOAH

TORRES SORIA JUAN MANUEL

ARRANZ RODRIGUEZ PELAYO JESUS

ARRANZ RODRIGUEZ PELAYO JESUS

CRUZ LOPEZ JOSE

PEINADO VIDAÑA MARVIN

PEINADO VIDAÑA MARVIN

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

TEJEDA TERRIBAS FRANCISCO

FEIXAS GALDEANO JOSE MIGUEL

SLIMAN MOHAMED KARIM

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ CRISTIAN

ROBLES HERNANDEZ ALBERTO

GONZALEZ DAVILA YESENIA

ROJAS GÓMEZ JESUS MIGUEL

CARBO GARCIA SANTIAGO

ROMAN GARCIA VICTOR

SLIMAN MOHAMED KARIM

PEREZ BARRON DAVID

SANCHEZ MONTES GOMEZ LUCIA

CARRILLO GARCIA MARTA

GARCIA SEGURA CARLOS

GALAN CARRACEDO CARLOS

SALADO MENDEZ CLAUDIA

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
QUILES RAMIREZ CELIA

BERDEJO SANCHEZ JAIME

LUZON VENTURA ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ INES

MOLINA PLATA ALEJANDRO

RAMOS GONZALEZ NOAH

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ALVARO

VILLAR DEL SOL PABLO

GONZALEZ DOTE LUIS

CARVAJAL SANCHEZ FRANCISCO

TORRES COCA JOSE ANTONIO

PEREZ BARRON DAVID

CASARES MARFIL EDUARDO

CARVAJAL SANCHEZ FRANCISCO

  6.367

  7.243

  6.200

  6.626

  6.600

  5.815

  6.100

  6.425

  6.425

  5.994

  8.890

  8.890

  6.642

  5.975

  5.963

  7.051

  6.642

  8.481

  8.248

  8.770

  7.438

  7.267

  5.622

  7.051

  5.831

  6.871

  6.760

  6.638

  6.637

  6.493

  6.367

  6.283

  6.268

  6.200

  6.052

  6.028

  5.815

  5.608

  6.329

  6.388

  6.188

  5.967

  5.831

  5.648

  6.188

015-047

015-047

015-047

015-047

015-047

015-047

015-047

015-047

015-048

015-048

015-049

015-050

015-057

015-057

015-057

015-057

015-059

015-061

015-061

015-061

015-061

015-061

015-010

015-061

015-016

015-081

015-022

015-081

015-081

015-081

015-081

015-081

015-081

015-081

015-022

015-022

015-081

015-022

015-023

015-082

015-023

015-082

015-023

015-023

015-026

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ BRNO02

CZ HRADEC01

CZ HRADEC01

D  AACHEN01

D  BERLIN02

D  HAMBURG01

D  HAMBURG01

D  HAMBURG01

D  HAMBURG01

D  HILDESH01

D  MUNCHEN02

D  MUNCHEN02

D  MUNCHEN02

D  MUNCHEN02

D  MUNCHEN02

D  MUNCHEN02

D  MUNCHEN02

F  NICE42

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

HU BUDAPES02

I  BARI05

I  BARI05

I  BARI05

I  BARI05

I  BARI05

I  BARI05

I  LECCE01

3

2

3

2

3

4

3

7

6

1

1

2

7

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

5

4

5

2

4

3

2

5

1

3

4

3

2

2

2

3

2

3

7

5

1

4

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4.5

4.5

10

10

9

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

216

296

216

297

296

216

216

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

297

296

221

296

221

296

221

216

297

296

216

296

216

216

221

221

216

221

221

296

221

296

221

221

221

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota
Ling. 
  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 
  7.367

  7.243

  7.200

  7.126

  7.100

  6.815

  6.600

  6.425

  6.425

  5.994

  8.890

  8.890

  6.642

  5.975

  5.963

  7.551

  6.642

  9.481

  9.248

  8.770

  8.438

  7.267

  7.122

  7.051

  5.831

  6.871

  6.760

  6.638

  6.637

  6.493

  6.367

  6.283

  6.268

  6.200

  6.052

  6.028

  5.815

  5.608

  6.829

  6.388

  6.188

  5.967

  5.831

  5.648

  6.188
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GÓMEZ DAZA JUAN MIGUEL

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
HURTADO MORON ANDRES

PEREZ JIMENEZ ANTONIO JESUS

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

GARCIA-GIRALDA MILENA ADRIANO

CRUZ LOPEZ JOSE

TORRES COCA JOSE ANTONIO

PICADO CARIÑO JORGE

SANCHEZ MONTES GOMEZ LUCIA

LOPEZ MARTOS ANGEL

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
BERDEJO SANCHEZ JAIME

HURTADO MORON ANDRES

DEL RIO GÓMEZ JUAN

RUIZ DE VALDIVIA TORRES DAVID
JESUS
ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

NIETO RODRIGUEZ MARTA

PEREZ JIMENEZ ANTONIO JESUS

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ALVARO

GARCIA-GIRALDA MILENA ADRIANO

CORTES LEON JUAN DE DIOS

TORRES COCA JOSE ANTONIO

PEREZ BARRON DAVID

CASARES MARFIL EDUARDO

BERDEJO SANCHEZ JAIME

ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

MARTIN CUELLAR AIDA

PEREZ JIMENEZ ANTONIO JESUS

TORRES COCA JOSE ANTONIO

TEJEDA TERRIBAS FRANCISCO

TORRES COCA JOSE ANTONIO

SANCHEZ MONTES GOMEZ LUCIA

LOPEZ MARTOS ANGEL

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
BERDEJO SANCHEZ JAIME

DEL RIO GÓMEZ JUAN

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JESUS
MANUEL
RUIZ DE VALDIVIA TORRES DAVID
JESUS
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ALVARO

ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

MARTINEZ TORRE-MARIN MARIA DEL
MAR

  7.753

  6.367

  7.200

  6.825

  6.642

  6.388

  5.994

  5.967

  7.380

  6.871

  6.767

  6.367

  6.268

  7.200

  6.193

  6.678

  6.578

  7.050

  6.825

  6.642

  5.608

  6.388

  5.471

  5.967

  5.831

  5.648

  6.268

  6.578

  6.911

  6.825

  5.967

  5.975

  5.967

  6.871

  6.767

  6.367

  6.268

  6.193

  6.819

  6.678

  5.608

  6.578

  6.057

015-088

015-088

015-088

015-088

015-088

015-088

015-088

015-088

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-089

015-027

015-089

015-027

015-089

015-027

015-027

015-090

015-090

015-090

015-090

015-090

015-091

015-091

015-092

015-092

015-092

015-092

015-092

015-028

015-092

015-028

015-092

015-028

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO01

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  MILANO02

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

2

7

2

2

1

1

2

2

5

4

2

8

2

1

1

1

4

1

3

5

10

2

10

3

3

5

5

6

1

4

4

8

6

1

3

9

1

2

2

3

8

1

2

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

296

216

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

216

216

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

221

296

221

296

221

221

216

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

216

216

296

221

296

221

296

221

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota
Ling. 
  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 
  7.753

  7.367

  7.200

  6.825

  6.642

  6.388

  5.994

  5.967

  7.880

  7.871

  7.767

  7.367

  7.268

  7.200

  7.193

  7.178

  7.078

  7.050

  6.825

  6.642

  6.608

  6.388

  5.971

  5.967

  5.831

  5.648

  7.268

  7.078

  6.911

  6.825

  5.967

  5.975

  5.967

  7.871

  7.767

  7.367

  7.268

  7.193

  6.819

  6.678

  6.608

  6.578

  6.057
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RODRIGUEZ DONATO HUGO

CORTES LEON JUAN DE DIOS

BERDEJO SANCHEZ JAIME

HURTADO MORON ANDRES

RUIZ DE VALDIVIA TORRES DAVID
JESUS
MARTIN CUELLAR AIDA

PEREZ JIMENEZ ANTONIO JESUS

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ALVARO

MARTINEZ TORRE-MARIN MARIA DEL
MAR
MARTINEZ AZOR MIGUEL

RODRIGUEZ DONATO HUGO

TEJEDA TERRIBAS FRANCISCO

CORTES LEON JUAN DE DIOS

TORRES COCA JOSE ANTONIO

PEREZ BARRON DAVID

CASARES MARFIL EDUARDO

MOLINA PLATA ALEJANDRO

GARCIA SEGURA CARLOS

CUESTA FUENTES GUILLERMO

GONZALEZ RUIZ ANGEL AMADEO

TORRES SORIA JUAN MANUEL

CASARES MARFIL EDUARDO

LAGUNA MEGIAS ANA

CASARES MARFIL EDUARDO

LAGUNA MEGIAS ANA

CARMONA MENDEZ AMADOR

ITAFTI RIVAS NORA

PEREA VEGA ALVARO

BLAS RIOS SERGIO

ARIAS MARTINEZ CELIA

SANTOS PEINADO PAOLA

GARCIA SEGURA CARLOS

PICADO CARIÑO JORGE

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
QUILES RAMIREZ CELIA

LUZON VENTURA ANTONIO

DEL RIO GÓMEZ JUAN

GARCIA AGUILAR DANIEL

RUIZ DE VALDIVIA TORRES DAVID
JESUS
GONZALEZ RUIZ ANGEL AMADEO

TORRES SORIA JUAN MANUEL

GARCIA TOMAS RAMON

DAVILA BARRENA JUAN PABLO

  5.739

  5.471

  6.268

  7.200

  6.678

  6.911

  6.825

  6.642

  5.608

  6.057

  6.491

  5.739

  5.975

  5.471

  5.967

  5.831

  5.648

  6.028

  6.638

  6.600

  6.592

  6.100

  5.648

  5.200

  5.648

  5.200

  5.980

  6.152

  7.064

  7.542

  7.405

  7.350

  6.638

  7.380

  6.367

  6.283

  6.200

  6.193

  5.994

  6.678

  6.592

  6.100

  6.093

  8.128

015-028

015-028

015-093

015-093

015-093

015-093

015-093

015-093

015-029

015-029

015-093

015-029

015-093

015-029

015-093

015-029

015-029

015-030

015-096

015-096

015-096

015-098

015-032

015-032

015-033

015-033

015-106

015-108

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-109

015-035

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  TORINO02

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

N  BERGEN01

P  FARO02

P  FARO02

P  LISBOA07

P  LISBOA07

P  PORTO02

PL KRAKOW02

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL WARSZAW02

2

1

4

3

2

2

1

6

7

1

2

1

5

2

1

2

2

3

3

1

3

5

4

3

3

4

2

2

1

4

3

1

2

4

1

3

1

4

1

4

2

2

6

6

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

221

221

216

296

296

296

296

296

221

221

296

221

296

221

296

221

221

221

216

296

216

216

221

221

221

221

296

296

296

297

297

296

216

296

216

296

216

296

296

296

216

216

296

221

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota
Ling. 
  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 
  5.739

  5.471

  7.268

  7.200

  7.178

  6.911

  6.825

  6.642

  6.608

  6.557

  6.491

  6.239

  5.975

  5.971

  5.967

  5.831

  5.648

  6.028

  7.638

  6.600

  6.592

  6.100

  5.648

  5.200

  5.648

  5.200

  6.480

  6.152

  8.564

  8.542

  8.405

  8.350

  7.638

  7.380

  7.367

  7.283

  7.200

  7.193

  6.994

  6.678

  6.592

  6.100

  6.093

  8.128
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PICADO CARIÑO JORGE

NAVARRETE MARTIN DANIEL

SUAREZ GONZALEZ DAVID

CARRILLO GARCIA MARTA

GARCIA SEGURA CARLOS

GAMIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
QUILES RAMIREZ CELIA

LUZON VENTURA ANTONIO

HURTADO MORON ANDRES

DEL RIO GÓMEZ JUAN

RUIZ DE VALDIVIA TORRES DAVID
JESUS
GONZALEZ RUIZ ANGEL AMADEO

ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ INES

TORRES FERNANDEZ GUILLERMO

VILLAR DEL SOL PABLO

RAMOS GONZALEZ NOAH

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ALVARO

TORRES SORIA JUAN MANUEL

GARCIA TOMAS RAMON

MARTINEZ TORRE-MARIN MARIA DEL
MAR
MARTINEZ AZOR MIGUEL

ARRANZ RODRIGUEZ PELAYO JESUS

GARCIA-GIRALDA MILENA ADRIANO

GONZALEZ DOTE LUIS

CARVAJAL SANCHEZ FRANCISCO

TEJEDA TERRIBAS FRANCISCO

CORTES LEON JUAN DE DIOS

FEIXAS GALDEANO JOSE MIGUEL

PEREZ BARRON DAVID

LAGUNA MEGIAS ANA

TORRES SORIA JUAN MANUEL

ROMERO MARTIN MARCOS

GÓMEZ FERRER ANGEL

SORIANO SUAREZ LUIS JAVIER

QUILES RAMIREZ CELIA

GONZALEZ MARTIN FABIAN

CAPILLA VILLENA PEDRO

ITAFTI RIVAS NORA

ALCANTARA GARCIA EUGENIO

CASTILLA LOPEZ GERMAN

LUZON VENTURA ANTONIO

  7.380

  7.867

  6.838

  6.760

  6.638

  6.367

  6.283

  6.200

  7.200

  6.193

  6.678

  6.592

  6.578

  6.052

  5.989

  6.329

  5.815

  6.642

  5.608

  6.100

  6.093

  6.057

  6.491

  6.425

  6.388

  6.388

  6.188

  5.975

  5.471

  5.963

  5.831

  5.200

  6.100

  6.578

  6.642

  7.395

  6.283

  6.140

  6.933

  6.152

  6.457

  6.383

  6.200

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-035

015-110

015-035

015-035

015-111

015-115

015-115

015-116

015-116

015-116

015-116

015-119

015-123

015-123

015-123

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

PL WARSZAW02

RO BUCURES11

S  LINKOPI01

S  LINKOPI01

SF JYVASKY01

SF JYVASKY01

SF JYVASKY01

SF JYVASKY01

SI LJUBLJA01

UK DERBY01

UK DERBY01

UK DERBY01

3

1

1

3

1

4

5

5

4

3

5

1

8

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

4

3

1

1

3

1

1

3

7

3

1

2

6

7

4

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

6

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

296

296

297

221

216

216

296

216

296

296

296

216

296

221

296

221

216

296

221

216

296

221

296

296

296

296

221

296

221

296

221

221

216

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

296

216

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota
Ling. 
  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 
  7.880

  7.867

  7.838

  7.760

  7.638

  7.367

  7.283

  7.200

  7.200

  7.193

  7.178

  7.092

  7.078

  7.052

  6.989

  6.829

  6.815

  6.642

  6.608

  6.600

  6.593

  6.557

  6.491

  6.425

  6.388

  6.388

  6.188

  5.975

  5.971

  5.963

  5.831

  5.200

  6.600

  7.078

  6.642

  7.395

  7.283

  7.140

  6.933

  6.152

  6.457

  6.383

  6.200
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Meses Tit.Fase

1915.5217 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

1915.5217 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota
Ling. 

Nota
Total 


